

Growth Stalk Holdings Corp Announces OTC Quotation, Seeking Strategic Acquisitions in Cannabis and Hemp

Growth Stalk Holdings Corp (OTC: GSTK) announces its OTC Markets quotation, aiming for strategic growth through acquisitions in cannabis and hemp.

UNITED STATES, May 2, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --Growth Stalk Holdings Corp (OTC: GSTK), a diversified cannabis company, is proud to



announce its quotation on the OTC Markets. GrowthStalk, having obtained a stock quotation, stands out in an industry where many entities often acquire a ticker through a reverse merger with a shell company. This approach highlights GrowthStalk's commitment to transparency and corporate governance.

GrowthStalk is actively seeking acquisitions in the cannabis and hemp sectors as part of its expansion strategy. The company's recent quotation provides investors with a unique opportunity to participate in its journey as it capitalizes on the evolving landscape of the cannabis industry. The recent decision to reschedule cannabis to Schedule III may further the growth potential of the sector, which GrowthStalk is well-positioned to navigate.

For more information on Growth Stalk Holdings Corp and its recent initiatives, please visit www.growthstalk.com.

About Growth Stalk Holdings Corp:

Growth Stalk Holdings Corp (OTC: GSTK) is a diversified cannabis company focused on innovation, compliance, and growth in the rapidly evolving cannabis sector. Through its various brands and investments, the company aims to drive industry standards, foster innovation, and create value for its shareholders.

Media Contact: Steven Earley IT steve@growthstalk.com 405-351-4769

CAUTIONARY DISCLOSURE ABOUT FORWARD-LOOKING STATEMENTS

The information contained in this publication does not constitute an offer to sell or solicit an offer to buy securities of Artificial Intelligence Technology Solutions, Inc. (the "Company"). This publication contains forward-looking statements, which are not guarantees of future performance and may involve subjective judgment and analysis. The information provided herein is believed to be accurate and reliable, however the Company makes no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to its accuracy or completeness. The Company has no obligation to provide the recipient with additional updated information. No information in this publication should be interpreted as any indication whatsoever of the Company's future revenues, results of operations, or stock price.

Steven Earley
Growth Stalk Holding Corp
+1 561-703-4508
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
Instagram
YouTube
TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/708431653

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.